○Product structure : Silicon monolithic integrated circuit ○This product has no designed protection against radioactive rays
.
1/19
© 2016 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TSZ22111 • 14 • 001
TSZ02201-0F1F0A200210-1-2
21.Feb.2018 Rev.002

TSZ02201-0F1F0A200210-1-2
21.Feb.2018 Rev.002
Ordering Information
BM2: Integrated
Switching
MOSFET
P: PWM Type
PWM Frequency
06: 65kHz
10: 100kHz
MOS FET RDS(ON)
1: 1.6Ω
E: Lineup No.
MOS FET Break Down Voltage
K: 800V
Product class
LB: For Industrial Applications
Lineup
PWM
Frequency
(kHz)
MOS FET
RDS(ON) (Ω)
MOS FET
Break Down
Voltage
Package
Orderable Part
Number
65
1.6 800V DIP7AK
BM2P061EK-LB
100 BM2P101EK-LB
Making Diagram
Part Number Marking
BM2P101EK
BM2P061EK
B M 2 P x x x E K - L B
2 1 4 3
6 7 5
Part Number Marking
LOT Number
Pin 1 Mark
DIP7AK(TOP VIEW)
18/19
© 2016 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
BM2P061EK-LB  BM2P101EK-LB
TSZ22111 • 15 • 001
TSZ02201-0F1F0A200210-1-2
21.Feb.2018 Rev.002
Physical Dimension and Packing Information
DIP7AK
19/19
© 2016 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
BM2P061EK-LB  BM2P101EK-LB
TSZ22111 • 15 • 001
TSZ02201-0F1F0A200210-1-2
21.Feb.2018 Rev.002
Revision History
Date Rev. No Revision point
17.Aug.2017 001 New Release
21.Feb.2018 002 Modify explanation and Vcsb of BM2P101EK-LB
 Notice-PAA-E Rev.003
© 2015 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
Notice
Precaution on using ROHM Products